SDCL Title 50 Aviation Review
Ad Hoc Committee

Possible organizations and members:

Group Email Phone Member
Airport managers cody.roggatz@aberdeen.sd.us (612) 209-6765 | Cody Roggatz
South Dakota Pilots Assoc. tim.modde@sdcap.us (303) 242-4102 | Tim Modde
FBOs Open
HP and State pilots Ron.Hauck@state.sd.us (605)773-3434 Ron Hauck
Aviation consultant Engineers Open
Civil Air Patrol david.small@sdcap.us (605) 431-2604 David Small
SD Legislature Rep. David
lohnson
Aeronautics Cemmission notiller2000@yahoo.com (605) 228-3262 | Eric Odenbach
South Dakota Aviation Assoc. dakotaaircare @hcinet.net (605) 491-0470 | John Otte
Medivac pilots Michael.Christianson@SanfordHealth.org | 605-312-5651 Mike
Christianson
SD DOT DOT Staff
FAA ADO Brian.P.Schuck@faa.gov (701) 323-7382 | Brian Schuck




